
IP68 LC/MPO WEATHERPROOF PATCH CABLES

Premium IP68 LC & MPO Fiber Cables with Weatherproof Connectors & Adapters

LC

MPO

IP68 connector cables protect 
against harsh environments!

  * Water and dust protection 

  * Designed with simple bayonet 
     locking system 

  * Compatible with other industrial 
     adapters 

  * No special tools required for
     assembly 

Features Single-Mode Multimode

n Insertion Loss 0.10dB 0.20dB

n Return Loss ≥ 55dB typical for (PC)

n Durability < 0.2dB typical change 500 matings

n Operating Temperature -40 °C to +70 °C

n Ferrule Hole Size
125.5 µm +1/-0 Concentricity: 

≤ 1 µm
127 µm

n IP Rating IP 68

Connector Specifications

In-Line Adapter  
For simple cable extensions
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Simple Termination!

Feeder Cable

Fan Out

Fan Out Kit Body

*  Weatherproof
 
*  Flexible port count
 
*  Low insertion loss

*  Simple bayonet locking system

IP68 Fan Out Kit

Bulkhead Adapter 
For box/closure installation

Adapter Dust Cap  


